
Semi-nocturne ECA

245103

CHALON SUR SAONE (Stade L. Lagrange) le 15/07/2020

FFA

TCF100m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:00:00 Vent: +0.4

2 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 12''50 IR2 895Ea Macon 071 BFC

SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 DNS 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:06:00 Vent: +0.8

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 25''33 IR1 912Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 26''40 IR3 817Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 27''07 IR4 761Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 2 19:03:00 Vent: +0.5

2 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 CAF / 2004 29''03 R4 608Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF400m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 18:19:00

1 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 58''85 IR1 876Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 59''73 IR2 846Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCFTriple saut / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

2 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 CAF / 2004 9m93 +0.8 R4 708Ea Macon 071 BFC

9m88(+0.9) ; 9m70(+0.5) ; 9m64(+1.1) ; 0(+0.5) ; 0(+0.2) ; 9m93(+0.8)

TCM100m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:03:00 Vent: +0.6

2 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 11''74 R1 681Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 12''51 D1 496Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM200m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:10:00 Vent: -0.8

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 22''31 IR1 883Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 23''74 R1 702Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM400m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 18:23:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 49''02 N4 917Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 52''06 IR3 741Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 55''08 R2 584Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCMLongueur / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 6m24 -0.2 R1 761Ea Macon 071 BFC

0(+0.3) ; 6m24(-0.2) ; 6m24(-0.4) ; 6m18(+0.4) ; X(NC) ; X(NC)
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Semi-nocturne ECA

245103

CHALON SUR SAONE (Stade L. Lagrange) le 15/07/2020

FFA

CAFMarteau (3 kg) / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 CAF / 2003 49m60 IR3 765Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

TCF100m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:00:00 Vent: +0.4

1 JAMBON MATHILDE 679856 SEF / 1995 12''33 IR1 927Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 12''50 IR2 895Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 12''89 IR4 823Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 12''94 IR4 814Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 ROY MELANIE 1553823 CAF / 2003 14''08 R6 622Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

HOF NOLWENN 1466654 JUF / 2002 DNS 0Sa Autun 071 BFC

BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 CAF / 2003 DNS 0Sa Autun 071 BFC

SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 DNS 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF100m / (15/07/2020)   Série  1 18:01:00 Vent: +0.7

1 JAMBON MATHILDE 679856 SEF / 1995 12''33 IR1 927Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 CHABEUF MADELINE 1310400 JUF / 2002 12''43 IR1 908Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 12''63 IR2 870Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 ROY MELANIE 1553823 CAF / 2003 13''53 R3 711Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

5 GROUSSON AMELIE 1298751 SEF / 1997 13''64 R3 693Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 HOF NOLWENN 1466654 JUF / 2002 13''67 R4 688Sa Autun 071 BFC

7 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 CAF / 2003 13''96 R5 641Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCF200m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:06:00 Vent: +0.8

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 25''33 IR1 912Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 26''40 IR3 817Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 27''07 IR4 761Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 GROUSSON AMELIE 1298751 SEF / 1997 28''45 R3 651Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 ROY MELANIE 1553823 CAF / 2003 29''02 R4 608Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

TCF200m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 2 19:03:00 Vent: +0.5

1 DENIZOT LAURA 1543671 JUF / 2001 27''36 R1 737Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 CAF / 2004 29''03 R4 608Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 CAF / 2003 29''51 R5 573Sa Autun 071 BFC

4 DAMNON LUCIE 1979432 JUF / 2002 30''19 R6 525Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

5 VUILLERMOZ LUDIVINE 1870032 CAF / 2004 30''50 D1 504Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

6 BELIN JADE 1585905 CAF / 2003 31''65 D3 430Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

TCF400m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 18:19:00

1 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 58''85 IR1 876Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 58''99 IR1 871Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 59''73 IR2 846Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 DENIZOT LAURA 1543671 JUF / 2001 60''55 IR2 819Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 DUTRONCY LEA 1406824 CAF / 2003 75''18 D4 406Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC
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TCF800m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MICHOT AUDREY 1189610 ESF / 1999 2'17''83 IR1 865Athle 21 - S/l   Athle 21 A 021 BFC

2 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 MIF / 2005 2'35''05 620As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 BOILEAU ROMANE 2072475 JUF / 2002 2'57''09 D5 365Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCF1 500m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LE BARON JULIETTE 1567478 CAF / 2003 5'19''72 R3 650Dsa - S/l  Doubs Sud Ath 025 BFC

2 GAGNIER-BOIVIN AURELIE 1222115 VEF / 1980 5'39''24 R6 540Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCFHauteur / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DAMNON LUCIE 1979432 JUF / 2002 1m54 IR4 773Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

2 DUBUC EVA 1569415 CAF / 2004 1m41 R5 649Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

TCFLongueur / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CHABEUF MADELINE 1310400 JUF / 2002 5m46 +0.9 IR1 882Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

0(+0.2) ; 5m46(+0.9) ; 0(+0.4) ; 0(-0.2) ; 5m33(-0.6) ; 0(-0.6)

2 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 5m21 +0.1 IR3 828Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4m75(-0.3) ; 5m21(+0.1) ; 5m18(+0.2) ; 0(+0.7) ; 4m84(+0.4) ; 5m20(+0.2)

3 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 CAF / 2003 4m28 +0.5 D2 631Sa Autun 071 BFC

4m28(+0.5) ; 0(-0.5) ; 0(+0.2) ; 0(+0.7) ; 4m27(+0.4) ; 4m16(+0.2)

4 HOF NOLWENN 1466654 JUF / 2002 4m27 +0.3 D2 629Sa Autun 071 BFC

3m96(+0.5) ; 3m82(-0.4) ; 3m98(-0.6) ; 4m27(+0.3) ; 4m27(-0.4) ; 4m20(-0.3)

5 ROY MELANIE 1553823 CAF / 2003 4m27 -0.3 D2 629Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

4m26(+0.8) ; 4m27(-0.3) ; 3m89(+0.3) ; X(NC) ; 3m78(+0.5) ; X(NC)

6 BOILEAU ROMANE 2072475 JUF / 2002 3m81 -0.2 D4 532Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

0(+0.4) ; X(NC) ; X(NC) ; 3m30(-0.2) ; 3m60(-0.2) ; 3m81(-0.2)

TCFTriple saut / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VUILLERMOZ LUDIVINE 1870032 CAF / 2004 10m16 +0.2 R3 731Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

9m98(+0.4) ; 0(+0.5) ; 9m99(+0.6) ; 10m04(+0.3) ; 10m16(+0.2) ; 10m15(+0.3)

2 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 CAF / 2004 9m93 +0.8 R4 708Ea Macon 071 BFC

9m88(+0.9) ; 9m70(+0.5) ; 9m64(+1.1) ; 0(+0.5) ; 0(+0.2) ; 9m93(+0.8)

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MEYER AURELIE 714827 SEF / 1988 42m34 N4 747Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 LOMBARD JULIE 1015457 SEF / 1997 41m90 N4 739Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 MICHAUD HANAE 756475 JUF / 2002 27m34 R5 474Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

TCFMarteau (4 kg) / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DIVERS VANESSA 995136 VEF / 1983 35m54 R3 540Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

MIMDisque (1.2 kg) / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 39m67 688Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

JUMDisque (1.75 kg) / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 JUM / 2002 31m13 R6 533Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

TCM100m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:03:00 Vent: +0.6

1 MIGUEL MAXIME 2003400 JUM / 2002 11''62 R1 712Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 11''74 R1 681Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 12''25 555Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 12''51 D1 496Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 CAM / 2004 13''12 D4 370Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

TCM100m / (15/07/2020)   Série  1 18:04:00 Vent: +1.3
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1 MIGUEL MAXIME 2003400 JUM / 2002 11''42 IR3 766Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 MONTAGNE ALEXANDRE 1724960 MIM / 2005 11''65 704Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3 HAFDHAOUI YOUSSRI 2099527 ESM / 2000 12''09 R3 593Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 12''10 591Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

5 BONTE FLOREAL 2100296 MIM / 2005 12''81 432Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

6 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 CAM / 2004 12''93 D3 407Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

TCM200m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:10:00 Vent: -0.8

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 22''31 IR1 883Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MIGUEL MAXIME 2003400 JUM / 2002 23''19 IR4 769Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 23''74 R1 702Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 WEGIEL MELVIN 1965297 JUM / 2002 23''76 R2 700Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

5 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 JUM / 2002 25''07 R5 552Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

6 VASALLUCCI ENZO 1474647 CAM / 2003 25''77 D2 480Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

TCM400m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 18:23:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 49''02 N4 917Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CHATELET QUENTIN 1572167 JUM / 2001 49''41 N4 893Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

3 CULTRU SACHA 1591130 ESM / 1999 49''63 N4 880Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

4 COUDERCHET ENZO 1744218 SEM / 1997 51''06 IR2 797Dsa - S/l  Doubs Sud Ath 025 BFC

5 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 52''06 IR3 741Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 SAWADOGO MOUMOUNI 2201440 CAM / 2003 55''08 R2 584Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM800m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GALLO ANTOINE 1053151 SEM / 1988 2'02''34 IR4 704Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 TERVILLE ERWANN 699608 SEM / 1997 2'05''16 R2 639Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 VASALLUCCI ENZO 1474647 CAM / 2003 2'05''45 R2 633Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

4 JACQUET ADRIEN 1973613 JUM / 2001 2'07''69 R3 584Doubs Sud Athletisme* 025 BFC

5 COLLE THOMAS 2086028 JUM / 2002 2'17''13 D1 398Sa Autun 071 BFC

6 MECKES MAYRON 2191418 CAM / 2003 2'29''29 D5 211Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCM1 500m / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GALLO ANTOINE 1053151 SEM / 1988 4'13''03 IR4 708Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 SIMEON PIERRE 2108494 JUM / 2001 4'13''10 IR4 707Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 BEAUMONT LUCAS 2135590 JUM / 2002 4'16''55 R1 670Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 BARBIER PIERRE 1083364 VEM / 1983 4'18''58 R1 649Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5 CHARLOT TOMMY 1390799 CAM / 2004 4'27''53 R3 561Sa Autun 071 BFC

6 BONNET THEO 2069950 JUM / 2002 4'29''77 R4 539Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 RENARD-HONORIO GABRIEL 1928640 JUM / 2001 4'35''78 R5 485Dsa - S/l Macadam St Vi 025 BFC

8 LECROCQ CHRISTOPHE 839625 VEM / 1973 4'36''56 R5 478Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

9 DURIAUD GUILLAUME 536151 VEM / 1980 4'45''78 D1 400As Tournus * 071 BFC

TCMHauteur / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CHARLOT TOMMY 1390799 CAM / 2004 1m70 R5 655Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCMLongueur / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 6m24 -0.2 R1 761Ea Macon 071 BFC

0(+0.3) ; 6m24(-0.2) ; 6m24(-0.4) ; 6m18(+0.4) ; X(NC) ; X(NC)

2 MONTAGNE ALEXANDRE 1724960 MIM / 2005 6m03 -0.5 717Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

0(+0.1) ; 5m92(+1.1) ; 0(-0.5) ; 0(-0.4) ; 6m03(-0.5) ; 0(+0.3)

3 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 5m75 +0.3 658Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

0(+0.2) ; X(NC) ; 5m59(-0.2) ; 5m68(-0.2) ; 5m75(+0.3) ; 0(+0.9)

4 HAFDHAOUI YOUSSRI 2099527 ESM / 2000 5m55 -0.2 R6 616Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4m92(+0.3) ; 0(+0.8) ; 0(+0.4) ; 0(+0.5) ; 5m41(+0.4) ; 5m55(-0.2)

5 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 CAM / 2004 5m17 -0.3 D3 537Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

4m98(+0.4) ; 0(+0.6) ; 5m13(-0.2) ; 5m17(-0.3) ; X(NC) ; X(NC)

WEGIEL MELVIN 1965297 JUM / 2002 NM +0.2 0Dijon Uc* 021 BFC
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NM(+0.2) ; NM(+0.2) ; NM(-0.2) ; NM(-0.2) ; NM(+0.3) ; NM(+0.4)

TCMTriple saut / (15/07/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PRETTO ROMAIN 1393021 CAM / 2004 12m20 +0.6 R4 663Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC

11m46(+0.6) ; 11m79(+0.6) ; 11m72(+0.7) ; 12m20(+0.6) ; 11m56(+0.5) ; 11m69(+0.4)

2 BONTE FLOREAL 2100296 MIM / 2005 11m68 +0.8 610Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

0(+0.4) ; 11m68(+0.8) ; 11m44(+0.5) ; 0(+0.5) ; 0(+0.4) ; 0(+0.2)

MOUTOUSSAMY MAEL 1676558 CAM / 2003 NM +0.6 0Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

NM(+0.6) ; NM(+0.7) ; X ; X ; X ; X
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